PROCESS CONTROL EQUIPMENT
3GF5
LISTED
UL®
12-28-052113 / 0366PA-2
• SYSTEM-10-P1 BTU METER •
SIEMENS P1 (FLN) COMPATIBLE
FEATURES

 • Performance/efficiency evaluations
 • Performance contracting energy monitoring
ORDERING INFORMATION
The System-10 BTU Meter is sold complete with
temperature sensors and standard thermowells.
Flow Meters are purchased separately.
1500 North Belcher Road, Clearwater, Florida 33765 Tel (727) 447-6140 Fax (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com  E-mail: sales@onicon.com
     ITEM #  DESCRIPTION
SYSTEM-10-P1 System-10 BTU Meter, P1 (FLN) compatible
SYSTEM-10-OPT1 Add for 6" and larger pipes
SYSTEM-10-OPT2 Add for 2.5" - 3" copper tube
SYSTEM-10-OPT3 Add for 4" copper tube
SYSTEM-10-OPT4 Upgrade to outdoor thermowells (pair)
SYSTEM-10-OPT5 Upgrade to hot tap thermowells (pair)
SYSTEM-10-OPT8 High temperature sensors (over 200˚ F)
SYSTEM-10-OPT9 Add one analog output
SYSTEM-10-OPT10 Add four analog outputs
SYSTEM-10-OPT11 Auxiliary pulse input
Choose from the following flow meters & installation kits:
F-1100 Single Turbine Insertion Flow Meter (1¼"-72")
F-1200 Dual Turbine Insertion Flow Meter (2½"-72")
FB-1200 Bi-Directional Insertion Flow Meter (2½"-72")